
JV/Varsity Girls Basketball 2023-2024
Date Time Opponent Home/Away

Tuesday, Dec 5 5:30p Shepherd Away

Friday, Dec 8 5:30p NMC Away

Monday, Dec 11 5:30p McBain Away

Thursday, Dec 14 5:30p Roscommon Home

Tuesday, Dec 19 5:30p Ithaca Away

Thursday, Dec 21 5:30p Central Montcalm Away

Saturday, Dec 30 2:45p* Sacred Heart CMU

Wednesday, Jan 3 5:30p Manton Home

Friday, Jan 5 5:30p Lake City Away

Tuesday, Jan 9 5:30p Houghton Lake Away

Thursday, Jan 11 5:30p Pine River Home

Friday, Jan 19 5:30p Evart Away

Tuesday, Jan 23 5:30p NMC Home

Thursday, Jan 25 5:30p McBain Home

Wednesday, Jan 31 5:30p Roscommon Away

Friday, Feb 2 5:30p Manton Away

Tuesday, Feb 6 5:30p Lake City Home

Thursday, Feb 8 5:30p Houghton Lake Home

Wednesday, Feb 14 5:30p Pine River Away

Tuesday, Feb 20 5:30p Chip Hills Home

Thursday, Feb 22 5:30p Evart Home

Tuesday, Feb 27 5:30p Breckenridge Away

Monday, Mar 4 TBD MHSAA Districts Home

All contests are JV followed by varsity
*NO JV contest on 12/30


